Míchigan Automobile Racing Fan Club

BILL BARNHART PRESIDENT

DAVE DeHEM VICE-PRESIDENT

BARBARA GULLETT SECRETARY/TREASURER 21029 SOUTH MILES ST. CLINTON TWP., MI 48036



M. A. R. F. C. P.O. Box 66436 ROSEVILLE, MICHIGAN 48066

www.marfc.org

DIRECTORS

ERIC FITZPATRICK
JEFF HORAN
JOHN JACKSON
AL PELTIER
KYLE PELTIER
RAND THOMPSON-PR Director
BILL WALTERS

Attention all Bandolero, Mini Wedge & Kart drivers!

The Michigan Automobile Racing Fan Club is proud to announce a new category in our MARFC memberships. We are creating a new MARFC Junior Racers Membership for the drivers of the Michigan Bandolero & Michigan Mini Wedge & Kart drivers who compete at our MARFC Membership Tracks here in Michigan. We here at MARFC are willing to help the future of our sport of auto racing grow with you our younger racers.

This new Junior Racers Membership is for drivers only in the for mentioned divisions with the following requirements listed below:

Age requirement to become a MARFC Junior Racers Membership: 5 to 14 years old!

Must be a Sanctioned or Registered Driver of a MARFC Membership Track or Series to become a member!

Must run MARFC Logo decal on the racer and send a photo of your racer & yourself to MARFC!

Should you win a championship in your division at your home racing facility you will receive one free ticket to Annual MARFC Banquet in January of each year to receive an award for your championship! (Your attendance is required to receive the award and free ticket).

We will also be honoring the top three spots in your division from each MARFC Membership Tracks! All you will need to do is send in the membership application below ASAP and you will receive your <u>FREE MARFC Junior Racers Membership Card</u> & Decals in the mail. <u>YES!</u> Your membership will be <u>FREE</u>! If your family members wish to join our club to help support, you, and our club they can fill out an application on our web site and send it in along with payment anytime.

<u>PLEASE PRINT ALL INFORMATION REQUESTED</u> and mail to MARFC, c/o Bill Barnhart, 20460 Bigelow, Roseville, Michigan 48066!

NAME:	BIRTH DATE:	(mm/dd/yyyy)
ADDRESS:		
CITY:	STATE:	_ ZIP CODE:
PHONE:	_ E-MAIL ADDRESS:	
TRACK or SERIES YOU RACE AT OR WITH:		
Please Check one: NEW Membership	RENEWAL Membership	·